
Elite athlete roster*
*as of October 7, 2019		
 
Men
First name	 Last name	 Country	 Personal best	 Instagram	 Twitter
Lawrence	 Cherono	 KEN	 2:04:06
Asefa	 Mengstu	 ETH	 2:04:06
Dickson 	 Chumba 	 KEN	 2:04:32
Seifu	 Tura	 ETH	 2:04:44
Mo	 Farah	 GRB	 2:05:11	 @gomofarah	 @Mo_Farah
Galen 	 Rupp	 USA	 2:06:07	 @galenruppofficial 	 @G_Rupp
Bedan 	 Karoki	 KEN	 2:06:48
Bashir	 Abdi	 BEL	 2:07:03
Dejene	 Debela	 ETH	 2:07:10	
Minato 	 Oishi	 JPN	 2:10:39
Ryoma 	 Takeuchi	 JPN	 2:11:20
Yuta 	 Takahashi	 JPN	 2:11:25
Tsubasa 	 Hayakawa	 JPN	 2:12:01
Scott	 Smith	 USA	 2:12:21	 @scottrichardsmith 
Jacob	 Riley	 USA	 2:13:16	
Brendan 	 Gregg	 USA	 2:13:37	
Brian	 Shrader	 USA	 2:13:30	 @b_shrader
Diego	 Estrada	 USA	 2:13:56	 @diegoestrada831	 @estradadiego
Andrew	 Bumbalough	 USA	 2:13:58
Matt	 McDonald	 USA	 2:14:06
Nico	 Montanez	 USA	 2:14:27	 @montanez.nico
Parker	 Stinson	 USA	 2:14:29	 @_parker_stinson_	 @parkerstinson
Wilkerson	 Given	 USA	 2:15:52 
Noah	 Droddy	 USA	 2:16:26	 @noah_droddy	 @IBuiltTheArk 
Ryan	 Root	 USA	 2:16:40	 @run_root_run
Martin	 Esteban	 URU	 2:16:42
Alan	 Peterson	 USA	 2:17:15	
Michael	 Eaton	 USA	 2:18:00	 @bigcountryeaton
Jackson	 Neff	 USA	 2:18:49	 @jacksoncneff	 @JacksonCNeff
Dan	 Kremske	 USA	 2:18:52	 @djkremske	 @DJKremske
Brett	 Lustgarten	 USA	 2:18:19
Willie	 Milam	 USA	 2:20:35
Alex	 Monroe	 USA	 2:26:28
Emmanuel 	 Roudolff-Lévisse	 FRA	 Debut		



Jerrell	 Mock	 USA	 Debut	 @jerrellmock	 @jer_mock
Joel 	 Tobin-White	 AUS	 Debut
Justin	 Gallegos	 USA	 Debut	 @zoommagic

Women
First name	 Last name	 Country	 Personal best	 Instagram	 Twitter
Brigid 	 Kosgei	 KEN	 2:18:20
Gelete	 Burka	 ETH	 2:20:45
Jordan	 Hasay	 USA	 2:20:57	 @jordanhasay	 @JordanHasay 
Betsy 	 Saina	 KEN	 2:22:56
Madai	 Perez	 MEX	 2:22:59
Ababel	 Yeshaneh	 ETH	 2:24:02
Lisa 	 Weightman	 AUS	 2:25:15
Laura	 Thweatt	 USA	 2:25:38	 @lthweatt	 @thweatt11
Emma	 Bates	 USA	 2:28:19	 @emmajanelbates	 @emmajbates		
Stephanie	 Bruce	 USA	 2:29:20	 @stephrothstein	 @Steph_Rothstein
Lindsay	 Flanagan	 USA	 2:29:25	 @lflanagan2	 @lflanagan242
Fionnuala 	 McCormack	 IRL	 2:30:38
Jovana 	 de la Cruz	 PER	 2:31:33
Taylor	 Ward	 USA	 2:32:42	
Lauren	 Martin-Masterson	 USA	 2:33:25	 @lmasterson_03
Lindsay	 Anderson	 USA	 2:34:45	
Natasha 	 LaBeaud	 CAN	 2:35:33
Emily	 Setlack	 CAN	 2:35:47
Julia	 Roman-Duval	 USA	 2:36:31
Sarah	 Sellers	 USA	 2:36:37	 @sarah_sellers	 @SarahWhoSellers
AnneMarie	 Kirkpatrick	 USA	 2:37:51
Kristen	 Heckert	 USA	 2:38:54	 @leighlucchesi
Alyssa	 Schneider	 USA	 2:39:11	 @amschneida
Chirine 	 Njeim	 LBN	 2:39:21
Jennifer	 Bergman	 USA	 2:42:31
Anke 	 Esser	 GER	 2:43:14

Wheelchair - Women
First name	 Last name	 Country	 Personal best	 Instagram	 Twitter
Manuela	 Schär	 SUI	 1:28:17		  @manuelaschaer
Susannah 	 Scaroni	 USA	 1:30:24	 @suscaroni	 @KenyanScaroni
Tatyana 	 McFadden 	 USA	 1:31:30	 @TatyanaMcFadden	 TatyanaMcFadden	
Amanda 	 McGrory	 USA	 1:33:13	 @alittlechipped	 @alittlechipped	
Sandra 	 Graf	 SUI	 1:35:59		
Christie	 Dawes	 AUS	 1:36:42
Jenna 	 Fesemyer	 USA	 1:37:02	 @jenfesemyer	 @JennaFesemyer	



Madison 	 de Rozario	 AUS	 1:39:22	 @madison.___	 @madiderozario	
Arielle 	 Rausin	 USA	 1:40:51	 @racingrausin	 @racingrausin	
Eliza 	 Ault-Connell	 AUS	 1:41:46	 @elizajane.ac	
Michelle 	 Wheeler	 USA	 1:57:33	 @shellyrunstheworld	
Yen	 Hoang	 USA	 2:01:06		
Eva	 Houston	 USA	 Debut
Sammy	 Rhodes	 USA	 Debut	 @ssrhodes13	

Wheelchair - Men
First name	 Last name	 Country	 Personal best	 Instagram	 Twitter
Ernst 	 Van Dyk 	 RSA	 1:18:04	 @ernstvandyk	 @ernstvandyk	
Josh 	 Cassidy 	 CAN	 1:18:25	 @joshcassidy84	 @JoshCassidy84
Hiroki 	 Nishida  	 JPN	 1:20:28	
Kota	 Hokinoue	 JPN	 1:20:52
Aaron 	 Pike 	 USA	 1:20:59	 @aaronlevipike	 @Pikester86
Daniel 	 Romanchuk 	 USA	 1:21:36	 @daniel.romanchuk
Josh 	 George 	 USA	 1:21:47	 @jsgeorge	 @jsgeorge
Rafael 	 Botello 	 ESP	 1:22:09	 @rafabotello79
Jorge 	 Madera 	 ESP	 1:22:10
Patrick 	 Monahan 	 IRL	 1:22:23		  @PaMonahan1986
Ryota 	 Yoshida 	 JPN	 1:23:18
James 	 Senbeta 	 USA	 1:24:27	 @nn_senbeta	 @NN_Senbeta
Simon 	 Lawson 	 GBR	 1:25:06	 @_sl74	 @_SL74
Sho	 Watanabe	 JPN	 1:26:22
Francisco 	 Sanclemente 	 COL	 1:26:27	 @franciscosancle	 @franciscosancle
Brian 	 Siemann 	 USA	 1:26:46	 @bsiemann	 @bsiemann	
Juan 	 Ramon Valladares 	 VEN	 1:28:04
David 	 Weir 	 GBR	 1:28:57	 @davidweir2012	 @davidweir2012
Fidel 	 Aguilar 	 MEX	 1:29:13
Alfonso	 Zaragoza 	 MEX	 1:29:37
Johnboy 	 Smith	 GBR	 1:29:44	 @johnboywcr
Jose 	 Pulido 	 MEX	 1:30:43
Alexandre	 Dupont	 CAN	 1:31:27
Jose 	 Jimenez Hernandez 	 CRC	 1:31:36
Hermin 	 Garic 	 USA	 1:32:27	 @asap.herm	 @HermG1
Christian 	 Clemmons	 USA	 1:38:08	 @c_clemmons13
Joey 	 Gibbs	 USA	 1:39:06	 @joeygibbs7
Tiaan 	 Bosch 	 RSA	 1:39:41		  @burningtracks01
Raymond 	 Martin 	 USA	 1:51:26
Brendan 	 Quinn 	 USA	 1:51:51	 @hot_wheels42
Rob 	 Smith	 GBR	 1:55:51
Michael	 Fenster	 USA	 2:17:09	


